Unit 10, The Dencora Centre, Camp�eld Road, St. Albans, Herts AL1 5HN, United Kingdom.
T  44 (0)1727 845750   |   F  44 (0)1727 838780   |   E  info@gemcable.co.uk   |   W  gemcable.co.uk
23mm
10.8 dia
23.6mm
12mm
3.9 dia
7 dia
Cable types BT2003, BT3002,TZC75024, RA7000
Impedance       75Ω
Frequency        0-1 GHz
VSWR 1.22 + 0.0000 xF(GHz) Maxi
Voltage Rating 330 Veff Maxi
Dielectric withstanding voltage 1000 Veff maxi
Insulation resistance 1000 MΩ mini
Mating cycle 100 cycles
Weight 11.5g
Operating temperature -40/+85°C
1.6/5.6  Right Angle  Crimp Plug  For BT3002/TZC75024
Part number: 302-102